24000230437

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
umils		



07/30/24--01026--005 ++25.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

U.S. Affordable Housing, LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

•

.

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Zoheb Sajan

Name of Person

Firm/Company

7075 Kingspointe Pkwy Ste 9

Address

Orlando, FL 32819

City/State and Zip Code

ZohebS@KZPropertyInvestment.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Karim Bhimani	-407 7477708 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Principal office address of limited liability company;	(b)	75 Kingspointe Pkwy Ste 9 Orlando FL 32819
(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
5/17/2024	1.24()0023()437
Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
Carim Bhimani		
egistered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida Dept	, of State:
egistered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	TADDRESS)	
7075 Kingspointe Pkwy Ste 9		
Drlando		
	FL	
		• •
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
5220 S Orange Blossom Trail suite 197E		·
		C2
Orlando	FL	
	Date of filing/registration in Florida Carim Bhimani registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE</u> 2075 Kingspointe Pkwy Ste 9 Orlando Drlando Coheb Sajan <u>EW</u> Registered Office Address: 5220 S Orange Blossom Trail suite 197E Orlando	Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Carim Bhimani

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00